
 

Gator Talk (Football) 2023 Schedule 
Thursday Aug. 24 Gator Talk  7:00 PM 

Tuesday Aug. 29 Gator Talk  7:00 PM 

Thursday Sep. 7 Gator Talk  7:00 PM 

Thursday Sep. 14 Gator Talk  7:00 PM 

Thursday Sep. 21 Gator Talk  7:00 PM 

Thursday Sep. 28 Gator Talk  7:00 PM 

Thursday Oct. 5 Gator Talk  7:00 PM 

Thursday Oct. 12 Gator Talk  7:00 PM 

Thursday Oct. 19 Gator Talk  7:00 PM 

Thursday Oct. 26 Gator Talk  7:00 PM 

Thursday Nov. 2 Gator Talk  7:00 PM 

Thursday Nov. 9 Gator Talk  7:00 PM 

Thursday Nov. 16 Gator Talk  7:00 PM 

Thursday Nov. 30 Gator Talk  7:00 PM 

  

All broadcast times listed are in Eastern Time and subject to change. 

 

For logs, updates and affiliate information, visit us 

online at sportsaffiliates.learfield.com. 

http://sportsaffiliates.learfield.com/

